10:00-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-17:30

17:30-

DRAFT PROGRAMME
FOR THE
WORLD STATISTICS DAY
October 20, 2010 -Ankara

Place: Turkish Statistical Institute (TurkStat)

Open Door Day

Lunch

Opening Ceremony

Deliveries of invited speakers (Orhan GUVENEN, Chair and Professor,
Department of Accounting Information Systems, Bilkent University)

Confirmed Speaker

Reception (Musical performance by the Chorus of Ministry of Culture and
Tourism)



